
Bearsted CAN 2025 Calendar
Repair Cafe

Saturday Madingford Hall
14:00 to 17:00

18th January
19th July

15th March
20th September

17th May
8th November

Speaker Events

Bringing topics of local interest and discussion to the village.
Holy Cross Church, 7:00 pm

Mon 3rd Feb (HedgeHogs)
Thu 14th Aug

Mon 7th April (Hustings)
Mon 6th Oct (AGM)

Wed 11th June
Wed 12th Nov

Bearsted Station Roadside Nature Reserve

Work Party for practical environmental work.
Bearsted Station Roadside Nature Reserve.
Saturday and 3rd Wed of month 10:00am.

Saturday Dates:
7th June

8th Feb
9th Aug

12th Apr
11th Oct

Open Meetings (19:00 Holy Cross)

Mon 6th Jan Mon 3rd Mar Mon 12th May

Wed 2nd July Mon 8th Sep Thu 11 Dec

People Planet Pint

7:00pm @The Yeoman, Ashford Road Bearsted
Informal climate change social meet up with free drink, booking via Eventbrite.

Tue 11th Feb
Wed 23rd July

Wed 26th Mar
Wed 24th Sept

Tue 6th May
Thu 27th Nov



Other Events?

Sat 28th June Bearsted Fayre

7 - 15 Jun Great Big Green Week

26 Jul River Festival

10 - 21 Nov COP 30



In Order

6 Jan Open Meeting

18 Jan Repair Cafe

3 Feb Speaker Event

8 Feb Working Party

11 Feb PPP

3 Mar Open Meeting

15 Mar Repair Cafe

26 Mar PPP

7 Apr Speaker Event

12 Apr Working Party

12 May Open Meeting

17 May Repair Cafe

7 Jun Working Party

11 Jun Speaker Event

6 May PPP

2 Jul Open Meeting

19 Jul Repair Cafe

23 Jul PPP

9 Aug Working Party

14 Aug Speaker Event

8 Sep Open Meeting

24 Sep PPP

20 Sep Repair Cafe

6 Oct Speaker Event (AGM)

11 Oct Working Party

8 Nov Repair Cafe

12 Nov Speaker Event



27 Nov PPP

11 Dec Open Meeting
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